The Economic and Social Aspect of European Integration

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Easter

Break

Easter
Break

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12

3/3/09

11/3/09

17/3/09

24/3/09

31/3/09

8/4/09

15/4/09

22/4/09

29/4/09

6/5/09

13/5/09

20/5/09

27/5/09

3/6/09

The theory of economic integration
Europe’s Single Market

Business Behavior and competition in the Single
Market

The Maastricht Treaty and the creation of the EMU
The Economics of the Eurozone

The impact of integration on the business
environment (e.g. SMEs, multinationals, etc)

The different models of welfare systems in Europe
Industrial Relations and Cyprus

The impact of Europeanization on Cypriot social
policy

Is there a “race to the bottom” in social Europe
The Euro and Cyprus

Globalization and the EU




