The Economic and Social Aspect of European Integration

Week 1	3/3/09	The theory of economic integration
Week 2	11/3/09	Europe's Single Market
Week 3	17/3/09	Business Behavior and competition in the Single Market
Week 4	24/3/09	The Maastricht Treaty and the creation of the EMU
Week 5	31/3/09	The Economics of the Eurozone
Week 6	8/4/09	The impact of integration on the business environment (e.g. SMEs, multinationals, etc)
Easter Break	15/4/09	
Easter Break	22/4/09	
Week 7	29/4/09	The different models of welfare systems in Europe
Week 8	6/5/09	Industrial Relations and Cyprus
Week 9	13/5/09	The impact of Europeanization on Cypriot social policy
Week 10	20/5/09	Is there a "race to the bottom" in social Europe
Week 11	27/5/09	The Euro and Cyprus
Week 12	3/6/09	Globalization and the EU